Track Filename
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Bee Swarm background Birds_Long.wav
Bee Swarm background Birds.wav

Birds Chirping MONO.wav

Birds Chirping STEREO.wav

Border Collie Dog Whine.wav

Border Collie Growl.wav

Campfire Burning Leaves.wav

Campfire Daytime Background Birds 1.wav
Campfire Daytime Background Birds 2.wav
Car Interior Drive Gravel.wav

Car Interior Drive Road.wav

Chainsaw Rev and Cut.wav

Chainsaw Revving and Cutting Sequence 1 MONO.wav

Chainsaw Revving and Cutting Sequence 1 STEREO.wav

Chainsaw Revving and Cutting Sequence 2 MONO.wav

Chainsaw Revving and Cutting Sequence Close 4 MONO.wav
Chainsaw Revving and Cutting Sequence Close 4 STEREO.wav
Chainsaw Revving and Cutting Sequence Distant 3 MONO.wav
Chainsaw Revving and Cutting Sequence Distant 3 STEREO.wav

Chainsaw Start and Rev.wav

Chicken Close Up V1.wav

Chicken Close Up V2.wav

Chicken Laying Egg Vocalisations x 3.wav

Chicken Vocalisations Laying Egg Background Suburbia.wav

Chicken Wing Flap.wav

Chickens Clucking Group 4.wav

Cicadas Crickets Nighttime.wav

Creek Small Pebble Birds Long.wav

Creek Small Pebble with Birds.wav

Cricket Up Close.wav

Rural Ambience Early Morning Birds.wav

Endless Chain Rattle, Pull.wav

Farm After The Storm Light Rain Drops Cicadas.wav
Feeding Turkeys Grain Pecking Chirping.wav
Footsepteps Gravel Running Continuous MONO.wav
Footsteps Gravel Run Past Both Directions.wav
Footsteps Gravel Walking Past LR.wav

Footsteps Gravel Walking Past Slow RL.wav
Footsteps Gravel Various Movements.wav
Footsteps Gravel Walking MONO.wav

Footsteps Gravel.wav

Generator Petrol Small Start Run Stop Sequence.wav
Honda 350cc Quad Bike Journey Exhaust Mic.wav
Honda 350cc Quad Bike Maneuvers Stop.wav
Honda 350cc Quad Bike Pass Fast 2.wav

Honda 350cc Quad Bike Pass Fast.wav

Honda 350cc Quad Bike Pass Medium 2.wav

Honda 350cc Quad Bike Pass Medium.wav

Honda 350cc Quad Bike Pass Slow 2.wav

Honda 350cc Quad Bike Pass Slow Maneuvers.wav
Honda 350cc Quad Bike Ride.wav

Honda 350cc Quad Bike Start Drive Off.wav
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Jerry Can Sequence.wav

Kelpie Sheep Dog Dog Bark 1 MONO.wav

Kelpie Sheep Dog Dog Bark 1 STEREO.wav

Kelpie Sheep Dog Dog Bark 2 MONO.wav

Kelpie Sheep Dogs Barking .wav

Kelpie Sheep Dogs Barking STEREO.wav

Kookaburras Laughing.wav

Large Gate Close, Swing, Hit Pole MONO.wav

Large Gate Close, Swing, Hit Pole STEREO.wav

Large Gate Unchain and Open, Swing, Hit MONO.wav
Large Gate Unchain and Open, Swing, Hit STEREO.wav
Rain On Gazebo Roof.wav

Rocks dropped into Plastic Bucket.wav

Rural Ambience Dawn Chorus Distant Bulls and dogs.wav
Rural Ambience Bush Morning Sunrise Bird Calls 1.wav
Rural Ambience Bush Morning Sunrise Bird Calls 2.wav
Rural Ambience Bush Morning Sunrise Bird Calls 3.wav
Rural Ambience Dusk Cicadas and Crickets.wav

Rural Ambience Farm, Distant Turkeys, Voices, Birds, Flies.wav
Rural Ambience Marshland Crickets and Flies.wav

Rural Ambience Morning Birds 1.wav

Rural Ambience Morning Birds 2.wav

Rural Ambience Morning Birds 3.wav

Rural Ambience Morning Distant Sheep.wav

Rural Ambience Outback Bush Birdsong Day.wav

Rural Ambience Paddock Quiet Birds Gentle Breeze.wav
Rural Ambience Small Birds Bush Australia 1.wav

Rural Ambience Small Birds Bush Australia 2.wav

Rural Ambience Small Birds Bush Australia 3.wav

Rural Ambience Spring Afternoon 2.wav

Rural Ambience Spring Afternoon.wav

Sheep In Paddock 2.wav

Sheep In Paddock.wav

Sheep Mob Flock passing through gate MONO.wav
Sheep Mob Flock passing through gate STEREO.wav
Sheep Shearing.wav

Shoveling Gravel Hammering and Moving Rocks Background Mumurs.wav
Small Stream with Wind Leaves and Birds.wav

Small Trickle Runoff.wav

Storm Aproaching and Starts To Rain Background Birds.wav
Stream Fast Flowing Under Bridge.wav

Stream Small Close Perspective Occasional Bird.wav
Stream Small with Light Birds.wav

Subaru Forester Diesel Gravel Approach Slow Stop.wav
Subaru Forester Diesel Gravel Drive Off.wav

Subaru Forester Diesel Gravel Drive.wav

Subaru Forester Diesel Gravel Pass Fast.wav

Subaru Forester Diesel Gravel Pass Medium.wav
Subaru Forester Diesel Gravel Start Engine Drive Off.wav
Tires On Gravel Driving Close Up.wav

Turkey Gobble Group 1 MONO.wav

Turkey Gobble Group 1 STEREO.wav

Turkey Gobble Group 2 MONO.wav

01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
143
02:
02:
01:
00:
01:
00:
:03
02:
00:
02:
00:
01:
02:
04:
02:
05:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
140
00:
:00
00:
02:
104
00:
00:
146
00:
00:
00:
01:
00:
00:
00:

01

01

01

12

01

01

42
03
03
29
06
06
41
11
11
11
11
27
17

24
03
29
40
23
37

30
44
37
52
20
39
52
02
04
39
45
38
21
21
22
57

46

40
01

24
21

28
25
30
11
04
04
02



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
123
124
125
126

Turkey Gobble Group 2 STEREO.wav
Turkey Gobble Group 3 MONO.wav
Turkey Gobble Group 3 STEREO.wav
Turkey Gobble Group 4 MONO.wav
Turkey Gobble Group 4 STEREO.wav
Turkey Gobbling Single.wav

Turkey Single Chirp Wing Flap.wav
Turkeys Chirping.wav

Turkeys Pecking at Grain Container.wav
Wind Gust.wav

Wind through Crops Grass.wav
Wren Bird Call.wav

Wren Ray Gun.wav

Wren Wing Flutter.wav
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